
 Gold Coast Gunslingers 
 June 16th Mid-Month Match 
 Match Final Overall Results Main Match 
  Match       Final  
   Final    ALIAS  Category Final  Stage 1   Stage 2   Stage 3   Stage 4   Stage 5  
 1  Angus McNasty 49 1 16.92 20.56 22.58 24.57 18.79 103.42 
 2  Texas Jack McCoy D 1 22.39 29.82 28.44 29.29 29.14 139.08 
 3  Velvet Sheath L49 1 30.64 33.21 38.12 24.15 29.27 155.39 
 4  The Outlaw Travis James WRA 1 42.06 29.44 27.42 32.66 32.96 164.54 
 5  Thunderbolt Hayes S 1 41.63 35.73 40.01 40.76 68.64 226.77 
 6  Jackknife Jeff 49 2 47.23 74.08 47.14 46.82 42.58 257.85 
 7  Big Bore John UCB 1 61.87 55.94 57.21 47.72 41.51 264.25 
 8  Bobby Concho BW 1 67.46 66.00 56.94 67.22 55.99 313.61 
 9  Chickie Winsome LWRA 1 64.36 92.31 70.63 71.40 62.05 360.75 
 

Top Cowboy Shooters 
  Category Match Final   Total Time 
 1 Angus McNasty 49'r         1 103.42 
 2 Texas Jack McCoy Duelist         2 139.08 
 3 The Outlaw Travis James Wrangler         4 164.54 
 4 Thunderbolt Hayes Senior         5 226.77 
 5 Jackknife Jeff 49'r         6 257.85 

 

Top Cowgirl Shooters 
  Category Match Final Total Time 
 1 Velvet Sheath Ladies 49'r            3 155.39 
 2 Chickie Winsome Ladies Wrangler            9 360.75 
 

 

Clean and Smooth Main Match 
                                    Match Finish         Cat Finish 

 Angus McNasty 49'r                                       1 1 

 Bobby Concho B Western                            8 1 

  Total clean shooters: 2 

 

 Final Results by Category Main Match 
Category       Stage 1     Stage 2  Stage 3     Stage 4    Stage 5   Totals  
Standing ALIAS                           Match Final   Time        Time     Time     Time     Time   Time  
 Category: Urban Cowboy 
 1 Big Bore John 7 61.87 55.94 57.21 47.72 41.51 264.25 
 Category: Senior 
 1 Thunderbolt Hayes 5 41.63 35.73 40.01 40.76 68.64 226.77 
 Category: B Western 
 1 Bobby Concho 8 67.46 66.00 56.94 67.22 55.99 313.61 
 Category: Duelist 
 1 Texas Jack McCoy 2 22.39 29.82 28.44 29.29 29.14 139.08 
 Category: Ladies 49'r 
 1 Velvet Sheath 3 30.64 33.21 38.12 24.15 29.27 155.39 
 Category: 49'r 
 1 Angus McNasty 1 16.92 20.56 22.58 24.57 18.79 103.42 
 2 Jackknife Jeff 6 47.23 74.08 47.14 46.82 42.58 257.85 
 Category: Wrangler 
 1 The Outlaw Travis James 4 42.06 29.44 27.42 32.66 32.96 164.54 
 Category: Ladies Wrangler 
 1 Chickie Winsome 9 64.36 92.31 70.63 71.40 62.05 360.75 

 

 



 
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match 

 Match       Stage 1       Stage 2       Stage 3      Stage 4       Stage 5 
Final    Alias     Category/ Finish   Time       Time         Time       Time        Time  Final  
 49'r 1 16.92 20.56 22.58 24.57 18.79 103.42 
 1 Misses: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
Angus McNasty Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 16.92 20.56 22.58 24.57 18.79 103.42 
 Duelist 1 22.39 29.82 28.44 24.29 24.14 129.08 
 2 Misses: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 5 1 = 5 10 
Texas Jack McCoy Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 22.39 29.82 28.44 29.29 29.14 139.08 
 Ladies 49'r 1 25.64 28.21 28.12 24.15 24.27 130.39 
 3 Misses: 1 = 5 1 = 5 2 = 10 0 = 0 1 = 5 25 
Velvet Sheath Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 30.64 33.21 38.12 24.15 29.27 155.39 
 Wrangler 1 27.06 29.44 27.42 32.66 22.96 139.54 
 4 Misses: 1 = 5 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 5 
The Outlaw Travis  Penalties: 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 20 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 42.06 29.44 27.42 32.66 32.96 164.54 
 Senior 1 26.63 25.73 25.01 30.76 33.64 141.77 
 5 Misses: 3 = 15 0 = 0 3 = 15 2 = 10 7 = 35 75 
Thunderbolt Hayes Penalties: 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 10 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 41.63 35.73 40.01 40.76 68.64 226.77 
 49'r 2 32.23 54.08 42.14 41.82 37.58 207.85 
 6 Misses: 3 = 15 2 = 10 1 = 5 1 = 5 1 = 5 40 
Jackknife Jeff Penalties: 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 10 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 47.23 74.08 47.14 46.82 42.58 257.85 
 Urban Cowboy 1 46.87 45.94 42.21 37.72 36.51 209.25 
 7 Misses: 1 = 5 2 = 10 3 = 15 2 = 10 1 = 5 45 
Big Bore John Penalties: 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 10 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 61.87 55.94 57.21 47.72 41.51 264.25 
 B Western 1 67.46 66.00 56.94 67.22 55.99 313.61 
 8 Misses: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
Bobby Concho Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 67.46 66.00 56.94 67.22 55.99 313.61 
 Ladies Wrangler 1 64.36 82.31 70.63 56.40 52.05 325.75 
 9 Misses: 0 = 0 2 = 10 0 = 0 3 = 15 2 = 10 35 
Chickie Winsome Penalties: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 64.36 92.31 70.63 71.40 62.05 360.75 
  

 Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

 Misses: 9 7 9 9 13 
 Penalties: 2 2 0 0 1 
 M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 
             Average Stage Time: 86.22 89.51 87.09 86.85 84.75 

 

 

 

 


